
Payment ID :

GMIS187438

9174506

Customer Name : เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึ

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

CTF037  Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report

Effective Date : 09/08/2022

Print Date : 09/08/2022 Print Time : 16:08:20

( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDT03 Page 1 of

Customer ID :

 2

Customer Ref# : 2022080947309119

Upload Date : 09/08/2022

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Narrative : THE SECONDARY
Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0905/9056042130
Debit Date : 09/08/2022

KTB Account Transferred

006-0907/0907 - PATTANI BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0907 09071606066 นางไรตง มามะ 14 C 7,704.00Direct Credit 3940500291337 0.001 7,704.00 7,704.00

006-0907 09071606066 นางไรตง มามะ 14 C 2,296.00Direct Credit 3940500291337 0.002 2,296.00 2,296.00

006-0907 09076028958 โรงเรียนแม่ลานวิทยา( 14 C 4,850.00Direct Credit 0.003 4,850.00 4,850.00

006-0907 09076028958 โรงเรียนแม่ลานวิทยา( 14 C 5,150.00Direct Credit 0.004 5,150.00 5,150.00

4 0.00 20,000.0020,000.0020,000.00

006-0910/0910 - SATUN BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0910 09100265950 ว่าที่ ร.ต.บุญทิพย์ 14 C 2,200.00Direct Credit 3900100358183 0.001 2,200.00 2,200.00

1 0.00 2,200.002,200.002,200.00

006-0922/0922 - TAK BAI BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0922 09220004534 น.ส.อาอีด๊ะ ยีเจ๊ะนิ 14 C 20,000.00Direct Credit 3960600359782 0.001 20,000.00 20,000.00

1 0.00 20,000.0020,000.0020,000.00



Payment ID :

GMIS187438

9174506

Customer Name : เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึ

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

CTF037  Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report

Effective Date : 09/08/2022

Print Date : 09/08/2022 Print Time : 16:08:20

( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDT03 Page 2 of

Customer ID :

 2

Customer Ref# : 2022080947309119

Upload Date : 09/08/2022

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Narrative : THE SECONDARY
Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0905/9056042130
Debit Date : 09/08/2022

 Payment Total

42,200.00

0.00

6

0.00
0.00

42,200.00

0.00

0.00

42,200.00

42,200.00

42,200.00

0

6

42,200.00

0.00Grand Total Non-City

Grand Total

Grand Total City

Total KTB Account Transfer

Total Interbank Account Transfer

Total PromptPay Transfer

0.0042,200.006 42,200.0042,200.00

0.000.000 0.000.00

0.000.000.000 0.00

  Company Part

Bank-Branch Account No Name
Type Amount Type

Item
Amount

Transaction Commission

1 006-0905 9056042130 เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึกษา เขต 15 D 42,200.00 D 0.00

C 0.00 C 0.00

0.0042,200.00

 Item  User ID  Trans Date  Trans Time

 User Detail

1 MK7295848@GMIS187438 09/08/2022 13:55:28

2 AR7294576@GMIS187438 09/08/2022 14:07:05

3 AR7292866@GMIS187438 09/08/2022 15:49:50

- End of report -


